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Top 50 Chart ROCK / POP / AC / AAA / MAINSTREAM / RHYTHMIC

03-31-2024 to 04-06-2024 (Week 14)

RANK - ARTIST - TITLE

01.
02.
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05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
. Ariana Grande - Yes, And
18.
19.
20.
. Jennifer 'J.Lo' Lopez - Can't Get Enough
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

17

21

42

44

Sabrina Carpenter - Feather

Teddy Swims - Lose Control

Benson Boone - Beautiful Things

Dua Lipa - Houdini

Taylor Swift - Is It Over Now

Noah Kahan - Stick Season

Taylor Swift - Cruel Summer

Ariana Grande - We Can't Be Friends (Wait For Your Love)
Renee Rapp f. Megan Thee Stallion - Not My Fault

Selena Gomez - Love On

Olivia Rodrigo - Obsessed

Dua Lipa - Training Season

The Weeknd, Jennie & Lily Rose Depp - One Of The Girls (From The Idol)
Knox - Not The 1975

Shinedown - A Symptom Of Being Human

DJO - End Of Beginning

Smith - Run
Jung Kook - Standing Next To You
The Beaches - Blame Brett

Billie Eilish - What Was | Made For (From Barbie)
Thirty Seconds To Mars - Seasons

Phillip Phillips - Love Like That

Gwen Stefani & Blake Shelton - Purple Irises
Bon Jovi - Legendary

Charlotte Cardin - Confetti

Olivia Rodrigo - Get Him Back!

Teddy Swims - The Door

Lenny Kravitz - Human

Wyn Starks - Run

Kenya Grace - Strangers

Olivia Rodrigo - So American

Michael Marcagi - Scared To Start

Artemas - | Like The Way You Kiss Me

Pearl Jam - Dark Matter

Good Neighbours - Home

The Red Clay Strays - Wondering Why
Richy Mitch & The Coal Miners - Evergreen
Jungle - Back On 74

Noah Kahan - Forever

. Artemas - If U Think I'm Pretty
43.
. Zach Bryan - Nine Ball
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Twenty One Pilots - Overcompensate

Chance Pena - | Am Not Who | Was

Noah Kahan f. Gracie Abrams - Everywhere, Everything (Remix)
Stephen Sanchez - High

Olivia Rodrigo - Pretty Isn't Pretty

Linkin Park - Friendly Fire

David Kushner - Skin And Bones



